UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UP1851                    PNP SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2008 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R207-018.A
HIGH CURRENT
(HIGH PERFORMANCE)
TRANSISTORS
 FEATURES
* 5 A continuous current , up to 15 A peak current
* Very low saturation voltages
* Excellent gain characteristics specified up to 10A
* PD = 3W
SOT-223
1
*Pb-free plating product number: UP1851L
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package
1 2 3
Packing
UP1851-AA3-R UP1851L-AA3-R SOT-223 B C E Tape Reel
UP1851-AA3-T UP1851L-AA3-T SOT-223 B C E Tube
UP1851                    PNP SILICON TRANSISTOR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R207-018.A
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS